
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

nr
39

43

33

3

15

2

1

Imię i nazwisko
Litwinowicz Piotr

Antoszewski Jan

Wierzbicki Nikodem

Leitgeber Oskar

Begier Marek

Bielecki Krzysztof

Dwernicki Jakub

Zgłaszający
Litwinowicz Piotr

Antoszewski Jan

Wierzbicki Nikodem

Leitgeber Oskar

Begier Marek

Bielecki Krzysztof

Dwernicki Jakub

Klub
A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

okrążeń
7
3
9
9
9
2
8

Najlepszy czas okr.
2:02.003
2:02.464
2:02.606
2:03.498
2:04.289
2:04.727
2:06.358

w okr.
6

2

9

8

9

2

2

Różnica
-

+0.461

+0.603

+1.495

+2.286

+2.724

+4.355

Model/silnik
Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeń21.05.2017r.

1 Runda WSMP

DN klasa 1 , 2 Picanto , 9

Kwalifikacje (20:00 Time)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-05-20 08:00

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-05-20 18:37:19
ZSS- K.STUDZIŃSKI , Z.HOROŃSKI , K.HARASIMOWICZ
Dyrektor Wyścigu - S.URBANIAK
Chronometraż - TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

nr
39

43

33

3

15

2

1

Imię i nazwisko
Litwinowicz Piotr

Antoszewski Jan

Wierzbicki Nikodem

Leitgeber Oskar

Begier Marek

Bielecki Krzysztof

Dwernicki Jakub

Zgłaszający
Litwinowicz Piotr

Antoszewski Jan

Wierzbicki Nikodem

Leitgeber Oskar

Begier Marek

Bielecki Krzysztof

Dwernicki Jakub

Klub
A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

okrążeń
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Całkowity czas
22:34.543
22:39.865
22:40.082
22:47.040
23:02.899
23:04.306
23:34.608

Różnica
-

+5.321

+5.539

+12.497

+28.356

+29.763

+1:00.065

Najlepszy czas okr.
2:00.899
2:02.256
2:01.967
2:03.109
2:04.512
2:04.539
2:06.976

w okr.
2

5

11

4

10

2

4

Model/silnik
Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Kia Picanto

Punkty
25

18

15

12

10

8

6

w/g okrążeń21.05.2017r.

1 Runda WSMP

DN klasa 1 , 2 Picanto , 9

Wyścig (11 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-05-20 11:30

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-05-20 18:36:44
ZSS- K.STUDZIŃSKI , Z.HOROŃSKI , K.HARASIMOWICZ
Dyrektor Wyścigu - S.URBANIAK
Chronometraż - TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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